COMMODITY: Item No. Description名称及规格 Unit单位 Qty数量 Unit Price (FOB Chongqing)($)单价 Amount (FOB Chongqing)($)总价1 Mould of Plough VD0 and VD00 Sets 1 4847.36 4847.362 Mould of Furrower AE0 and AE1 Sets 1 2371.94 2371.94Mould TOTAL VALUE：US ＄7219.3（Say U.S. Dollars Seven Thousand Two Hundred And Nineteen Point Three Only） 3 Plough VD0 Sets according to order 37.36 according to order4 Plough VD00 Sets according to order 35.36 according to order5 Furrower AE0 without SGC93 Sets according to order 6.90 according to order6 SGC93 Sets according to order 3.67 according to order7 Furrower AE1 Sets according to order 11.50 according to orderTOTAL VALUE：US $ according to order（Say U.S.